CKU MAPATOH rABPOBO 2013

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Emun Qumutpos

CHIEF OF RACE Bacun WWanaypkos

Mass Start
MBXE 30km.
Official ranking

COURSE Y3AHA
HIGHEST POINT 1265 m
LOWEST POINT 1200 m
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 65m
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 195 m
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 105 m
LENGTH OF LAP 10000 m
NUMBER OF LAPS 3
RACE DISTANCE 30.000 km

LOCATION : Y3AHA

CATEGORY : macoB ctapTt

STYLE : cBo6oneH

WEATHER : mbrnuBo  SNOW : TBbpA TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1°C AIR: 0°C
Records : 16 At Start : 15 Did Not Finish : 2  Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 13
Rank Bib Name Club Time Gap

1 13 WBaH 3nateB BaHcko 1h19:14.0

2 16 Oumutbp MNapTtanos BaHcko 1h20:02.4 48.4
3 5 Bacwun Yop6aaxueB BaHcko 1h20:29.0 1:15.0
4 7  WnusaH MNeHeB MaHnunwe 1h26:14.3 7:00.3
5 1 Hukonan filumutpoB TposiH 1h26:46.0 7:32.0
6 14  Momuun KuHos TposiH 1h33:19.1 14:05.1
7 3  MwuneH lNlanes TposH 1h37:10.2 17:56.2
8 8 Topop Mawos AnekcaHgbp NOrMCTUK 1h37:36.4 18:22.4
9 1 I7Iop,an CTtosiHOB TposiH 1h40:22.8 21:08.8
10 9 UBaH AuutpoB TposiH 1h44:39.1 25:25.1
1 15 CumeoH BeHeB HCA 1h54:33.5 35:19.5
12 12 AHppen AbagxveB TposiH 1h55:12.3 35:58.3
13 6 Jlbuyesap UnueB Y3aHa 1h59:33.6 40:19.6

Did Not Start (1)

4  ArtaHac NeHkoB

Did Not Finish (2)

2 bownko XapusaHoB
10 CrtosiH locnoguHoB

Technical Delegate

02/03/2013 /| Y3AHA |/ B®Cku

CKCB Y3AHA- 2007

CKCB Y3AHA- 2007
TposiH
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CKU MAPATOH rABPOBO 2013

Mass Start
KEHW 30km.
Official ranking
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Emun Qumutpos

CHIEF OF RACE Bacun WWanaypkos

COURSE Y3AHA
HIGHEST POINT 1265 m
LOWEST POINT 1200 m
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 65m
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 195 m
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 105 m
LENGTH OF LAP 10000 m
NUMBER OF LAPS 3
RACE DISTANCE 30.000 km

LOCATION : Y3AHA
WEATHER : mbrnuBo

CATEGORY : macoB ctapTt
SNOW : TBBbpA

STYLE : cBo6oneH
TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1°C  AIR: 0°C

Records : 7 At Start: 6 Did Not Finish : 0

Disqualified : 0

At Finish : 6

Rank Bib Name Club Time Gap
1 27 BecenuHa 3aweBa HCA 1h47:26.1
2 22 Wnwusaxa WaHpaypkoBa CKCbB Y3AHA- 2007 1h55:30.6 8:04.5
3 26 Hartanua OumutpoBa Akagemuk BapHa 2h01:53.9 14:27.8
4 21 XpuctuHa KosapeBa CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 2h03:38.1 16:12.0
5 23 Cwuneusa LLlaHaypkoBa CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 2h14:37.6 27:11.5
6 25 3natumupa AbapgxueBa TposiH 2h14:43.4 27:17.3
Did Not Start (1)
24 Crecbanusa lumutpoBa TposH

Technical Delegate

02/03/2013 /| Y3AHA |/ B®Cku
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE

CKU MAPATOH rABPOBO 2013

Mass Start
FOHOLLW 20km.
Official ranking
Emun Qumutpos COURSE Y3AHA
HIGHEST POINT 1265 m
Bacun WWanaypkos LOWEST POINT 1200 m
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 65m
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 130 m
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 70m
LENGTH OF LAP 10000 m
NUMBER OF LAPS 2
RACE DISTANCE 20.000 km

LOCATION : Y3AHA

CATEGORY : macoB ctapTt

STYLE : cBo6oneH

WEATHER : mbrnuBo  SNOW : TBbpA TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1°C AIR: 0°C
Records : 9 At Start: 9  Did Not Finish: 0  Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 9
Rank Bib Name Club Time Gap

1 37 Buktop CTOoM4kOoB MaHnunwe 1h01:16.6

2 31 MapTtuH lNoHeB CKCbB Y3AHA- 2007 1h04:36.2 3:19.6
3 35 LeetaH UBaHoOB CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 1h04:36.3 3:19.7
4 32 Wnusa LloHkoB CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 1h05:03.3 3:46.7
5 34 MaptuH lNeHuyeB CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 1h08:51.2 7:34.6
6 33 Hanpen HanpgeHoB CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 1h19:53.4 18:36.8
7 38 Teopru Mocudgos PyeH 92 1h29:20.9 28:04.3
8 36 MuTtko NeTpoB CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 1h30:21.7 29:05.1
9 39 MaptuH TpanueB PyeH 92 1h30:33.2 29:16.6

Technical Delegate

02/03/2013 /| Y3AHA |/ B®Cku
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CKU MAPATOH rABPOBO 2013

Mass Start
ODEBOWKW 20km
Official ranking
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Emun Qumutpos

CHIEF OF RACE Bacun WWanaypkos

COURSE Y3AHA
HIGHEST POINT 1265 m
LOWEST POINT 1200 m
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 65m
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 130 m
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 70 m
LENGTH OF LAP 10000 m

NUMBER OF LAPS 2
RACE DISTANCE 20.000 km

LOCATION : Y3AHA
WEATHER : mbrnuBo

CATEGORY : macoB ctapTt
SNOW : TBBbpA

STYLE : cBo6oneH
TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1°C  AIR: 0°C

Records : 8 At Start: 8 Did Not Finish : 0

Disqualified : 0

At Finish : 8

Rank Bib Name Club Time Gap
1 53 AHTOaHeTa [isikcoBa AnekcaHabp Jlornctuk 1h09:03.1
2 47 Netsa CtoeBa CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 1h25:23.7 16:20.6
3 50 [HOeHucnaBa UBaHOBa CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 1h29:54.3 20:51.2
4 46 Kocapa borteBa CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 1h31:43.9 22:40.8
5 52 Enuua U3BopoBa CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 1h34:39.8 25:36.7
6 48 KpuctuHa XynyHoBa CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 1h36:28.3 27:25.2
7 49 WoaHa XynyHoBa CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 1h41:47.1 32:44.0
8 51 KanunHa [pawkoBa CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 1h44:50.2 35:47 .1

Technical Delegate

02/03/2013 /| Y3AHA |/ B®Cku
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE

CKU MAPATOH rABPOBO 2013

Emun Qumutpos

Bacun WWanaypkos

Mass Start
MOMYETA 10km.
Official ranking

COURSE Y3AHA
HIGHEST POINT 1265 m
LOWEST POINT 1200 m
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 65m
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 65m
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 35m
LENGTH OF LAP 10000 m
NUMBER OF LAPS 1
RACE DISTANCE 10.000 km

LOCATION : Y3AHA

CATEGORY : macoB ctapTt

STYLE : cBo6oneH

WEATHER : mbrnuBo  SNOW : TBbpA TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1°C AIR: 0°C
Records : 12 At Start: 12  Did Not Finish : 0  Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 12
Rank Bib Name Club Time Gap

1 62 MaBen KpbcTteB CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 37:09.2

2 63 AnekcaHabp UBaHoB CKCbB Y3AHA- 2007 39:39.2 2:30.0
3 66 Boxuaap lNeeB CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 41:42.9 4:33.7
4 67 Iwb6ocnae Pnopos CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 42:37.5 5:28.3
5 65 Mwuxaun Jo6pomupoB CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 44:53.0 7:43.8
6 61 PoceH 3aHeB CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 47:11.2 10:02.0
7 70 Tuxomup lanos CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 49:15.2 12:06.0
8 64 BaneHTnH Capatnuen CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 49:36.5 12:27.3
9 68 [OeHuc MunkoB CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 57:42.5 20:33.3
10 73  Kupun BeHeB HCA 1h15:38.5 38:29.3
1 71 Mwuxaun Bana6aHoB CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 1h36:30.5 59:21.3
12 69 AnekcaHabp YykanoB CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 1h42:08.9 1h04:59.7

Technical Delegate

02/03/2013 /| Y3AHA |/ B®Cku
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE

CKU MAPATOH rABPOBO 2013

Emun Qumutpos

Bacun WWanaypkos

Mass Start
MOMWUYETA 10km.
Official ranking

COURSE

HIGHEST POINT

LOWEST POINT

HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD)
TOTAL CLIMB (TC)
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC)
LENGTH OF LAP

NUMBER OF LAPS

RACE DISTANCE

TECHNICAL DATA

Y3AHA
1265 m
1200 m

65 m
65 m
35m
10000 m
1
10.000 km

LOCATION : Y3AHA

CATEGORY : macoB ctapTt

STYLE : cBo6oneH

WEATHER : mbrnuBo  SNOW : TBbpA TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1°C AIR: 0°C
Records : 9 At Start: 7  Did Not Finish : 0  Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 7
Rank Bib Name Club Time Gap

1 84 AHppes [sikcoBa AnekcaHabp Jlornctuk 35:41.4

2 76 Oumana MapuHoBa CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 40:58.1 5:16.7
3 79 EBa CumeoHoOBa CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 41:15.7 5:34.3
4 77 [Oesopa ABpamoBa CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 50:02.2 14:20.8
5 80 Maprapurta PageBa CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 50:38.9 14:57.5
6 82 Bukropusa MNeTpoBa CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 51:25.7 15:44.3
7 83 Papocnaa N'yH4eBa CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 1h00:50.7 25:09.3

Did Not Start (2)

78
81

BukTtopus [leHusoBa
Ana dypHapxveBa

Technical Delegate

02/03/2013 /| Y3AHA |/ B®Cku

CKCB Y3AHA- 2007
CKCB Y3AHA- 2007
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CKU MAPATOH rABPOBO 2013

Mass Start

MBXXE BETEPAHU 40+ 20km.

Official ranking
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Emun Qumutpos

CHIEF OF RACE Bacun WWanaypkos

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Y3AHA
HIGHEST POINT 1265 m
LOWEST POINT 1200 m
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 65m
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 130 m
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 70 m
LENGTH OF LAP 10000 m
NUMBER OF LAPS 2
RACE DISTANCE 20.000 km

LOCATION : Y3AHA
WEATHER : mbrnuBo

CATEGORY : macoB ctapTt
SNOW : TBBbpA

STYLE : cBo6oneH
TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1°C  AIR: 0°C

Records : 6 AtStart: 5 Did Not Finish : 0

Disqualified : 0

At Finish : 5

Rank Bib Name Club Time Gap
1 93 Mwunko CakapoB Akagemuk BapHa 1h20:25.4
2 94 Mapwuo Aumutpos PyeH 92 1h21:34.6 1:09.2
3 95 Xpucto Bacunes TposH 1h24:43.1 4:17.7
4 91 WBaH MunkoB CKCB Y3AHA- 2007 1h26:37.2 6:11.8
5 96 MnaaeH [xxynueB MHA. 1h39:38.2 19:12.8

Did Not Start (1)

92 Cnas UnueB

Technical Delegate

02/03/2013 /| Y3AHA |/ B®Cku

Komnac PagHeBo
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CKU MAPATOH rABPOBO 2013

Mass Start

MBXXE BETEPAHU 50+ 10km.

Official ranking
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Emun Qumutpos

CHIEF OF RACE Bacun WWanaypkos

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Y3AHA
HIGHEST POINT 1265 m
LOWEST POINT 1200 m
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 65m
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 65m
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 35m
LENGTH OF LAP 10000 m
NUMBER OF LAPS 1
RACE DISTANCE 10.000 km

LOCATION : Y3AHA
WEATHER : mbrnuBo

CATEGORY : macoB ctapTt
SNOW : TBBbpA

STYLE : cBo6oneH
TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1°C  AIR: 0°C

Records : 5 AtStart: 5 Did Not Finish : 0

Disqualified : 0

At Finish : 5

Rank Bib Name Club Time Gap
1 55 AxekcaHabp TopopoB - Koue bosiHa 43:07.7
2 58 TMaBen MuxaneB OpnoBo rHe3ago 53:01.8 9:54 1
3 54 BecenuH [lonoB WHameugyanHo 1h03:33.0 20:25.3
4 59 ToH4o HenueB OpnoBo rHe3ano 1h10:11.1 27:03.4
5 56 Mwunko KoBaueB MaHnynwe 1h34:04.1 50:56.4

Technical Delegate

02/03/2013 /| Y3AHA |/ B®Cku
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